SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
OmniLink®
TM-H6000VI
Multifunction POS Printer
with Check Processing
Fastest multifunction hybrid printer in the industry1 — up to

extended service plans up to a total of 5 years of continuous coverage. Extended service plan must be purchased within 90 days of product purchase. See individual service plan for details.
See the latest innovations from Epson Business Solutions at www.epson.com/forbusiness
Ordering Information
Model  Interface*  Power Supply Color Part Number
Endorsement Model
OmniLink TM-H6000VI  Serial Yes EBCK  C31CL25032
OmniLink TM-H6000VI  Serial No EBCK  C31CL25034
OmniLink TM-H6000VI  Powered USB No EBCK  C31CL25036
OmniLink TM-H6000VI  Parallel Yes EBCK   C31CL25A9981
OmniLink TM-H6000VI  Serial Yes ENN8.5  C31CL25031
OmniLink TM-H6000VI  Powered USB No ENN8.5 C31CL25A9951
Validation Model
OmniLink TM-H6000VI  Serial Yes EBCK  C31CL25054
Accessories
Color Customer Display Black (DM-D70)  A61CH62111
Color Customer Display White (DM-D70)  A61CH62101
Customer Display Black (DM-D30)  A61CF26111